PRIORITY SCHOOL DISTRICT PROGRAM MANAGERS
2011-12

ANSONIA


Tony Gasper





BRIDGEPORT

Kathleen H. Flynn



Ansonia Public Schools








Bridgeport Public Schools




42 Grove Street









948 Main Street, 4th floor




Ansonia, CT  06401








Bridgeport, CT  06604





Phone:  203-736-5095








Phone:  203-332-2815








Email: tgasper@ansonia.org






Email: kflynn@bridgeportedu.net

DANBURY

William Glass





EAST HARTFORD
Debbie Kaprove









Danbury Public Schools







East Harford Public Schools




63 Beaver Brook Road








1110 Main Street




Danbury, CT  06810-6211







East Harford, CT 06108




Phone:  203-797-4723








Phone: 860-622-5104




Email: glassw@danbury.k12.ct.us






Email:  kaprove.da@easthartford.org
HARTFORD

Victor De La Paz






MERIDEN
Lois Lehman
.




Hartford Public Schools





 

Meriden Public Schools




960 Main Street









272 Main Street 




Hartford, CT  06103








Meriden, CT 




Phone:  860-722-8442








Phone:  203-630-4206








Email: delav001@hartfordschools.org  




Email: lois.lehman@meriden.k12.ct.us
NEW BRITAIN

Pamela Granucci






NEW HAVEN
Imma Canelli




New Britain Public Schools







New Haven Public Schools




272 Main Street









54 Meadow Street




New Britain, CT  06050







New Haven, CT  06519




Phone:  860-827-2222








Phone:  203-946-5082




Email: granucci@csdnb.org







Email: imma.canelli@new-haven.k12.ct.us
NEW LONDON

Christine Carver






NORWALK
Italia Negroni








New London Public Schools







Norwalk Public Schools




134 Williams Street








125 East Avenue




New London, CT  06320







Norwalk, CT  06852




Phone:  860-447-6000








Phone:  203-854-4107




Email: carverc@newlondon.org






Email: negronii@norwalkps.org
NORWICH

Joseph Stefon 






Stamford
Cheryl Poltrack






Norwich Public Schools







Stamford Public Schools







90 Town Street









888 Washington Blvd








Norwich, CT  06360








Stamford, CT  06901-9310




Phone:  860-823-6284 x111







Phone:  203-977-5271




Email: jstefon@norwichpublicschools.org




Email: cpoltrack@ci.stamford.ct.us

WATERBURY

Linda Riddick Barron





WINDHAM
Pam Barker Jones




Waterbury Public Schools







Windham Public Schools




30B Church Street








322 Prospect Street




Waterbury, CT  06702








Willimantic, CT  06226





Phone:  203-574-8040








Phone:  860-465-
2315




E-mail: lriddick-barron@waterbury.k12.ct.us




Email: pbarkerjones@windham.k12.ct.us 



PUTNAM


Monica Giglio




Putnam Public Schools





126 Church Street





Putnam, CT 06260





860-963-6905




E-mail: gigliom@putnam.k12.ct.us 
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